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	Why Meditate?
	Weekly Classes	Mondays	East Fremantle
	Perth City | WA Museum Boola Bardip
	Regional and Remote Western Australia


	Tuesdays	Bentley (Apr-May only)
	Rockingham


	Wednesdays	Kingsley


	Thursdays	Enrolled in-depth classes


	Fridays	East Fremantle


	Saturdays	Meditation for Teenagers


	Sundays	Meditation for Kids
	Enrolled in-depth classes




	Workshops & Retreats	Workshops	Heart Jewel: A Daily Practice to Progress to Enlightenment | Thu 25 April
	Self Care and Stress Relief in an Overwhelming World | Sat 4 May
	Let’s Talk About Death (A Busselton Event) | Sat 18 May
	The Rituals of Kadampa Buddhism | Sat 15 June
	Dealing with Depression and Discouragement | Sat 22 June


	Guided Meditation Retreats	Relax, Reflect, Recharge | Day Retreat | Sat 20 April
	From Worrier to Warrior | Mundaring | Fri 24 – Sun 26 May
	Ocean of Peace | Mundaring | Fri 7 – Sun 9 June


	Unguided Meditation Retreats	Nyungnay Retreat | Sat 6 – Sun 7 April
	Great Preliminary Guide Retreats


	Special Events	Tea and Peace | Sat 11 May




	Become a Member
	About Us	Our Centre
	Volunteer or Donate
	Corporate Meditation
	Our Tradition
	About Buddhism


	Monthly Calendar
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Kadampa Meditation Centre Perth is a not-for-profit organisation. ABN 71 932 296 973.
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